()			71 60	POR PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	IODIFICATION			
Seven (7)	NOV 1 6 1993	RFPA ASB-93-347 dtd 10/14/93 2. ADMINISTERED BY Afother than Hern 6) CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contracts & Property Washington, DC 20555	on Management	· ·		CODE
E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, Btale and	ZIF Code)	8	SA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Ann Riley & Associates, Inc. 1612 K Street, NW, Suite 300 Washington, DC 20006	the section of the season of the			98. DAYED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
Principal Investigator/Technical Contact: Ann Riley			Χ.	NRC-21-93-347
Telephone No. (202) 293-3950			- 1	10/16/92
CODE	FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	ALCOHOLDES OF O		TATIONS
IT MODIFIES T	PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACTIONS ANT TO: EXPRESS SHIPS DER IS MODIFIED TO I M 14, PURSUANT TO T NTERED INTO PURSUA	FPA No.: ASB933 00 FIN No.: B8 01FICATIONS OF COM DER NO. AS DESCRIBE MB) THE CHANGES BE REFLECT THE ADMINISTRE AUTHORITY OF FA	347 183 NTRA BED II T FOR	BOC No.: 252A Obligated: \$100,000.00 CTS/ORDERS,
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not, [X] IA. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (see attached page)	I is required to sign to	his document and returnection headings, includes	m	copies to the issuing office. Section/contract subject matter where feesible.
9402280451 931116 PDR CONTR NRC-21-93-347 PDR				one channel remains unchanged and in full force
Except as provided hereic, all terms and conditions o and effect.	f the document reference	O MI ELEM SA OF TOA, SEE	THE WILLIAM	CONTRACTING OFFICES CTAIN OF DUST
TSA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin	O .			t, Contracting Officer
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorised to sign)	15C DATE SIGNE	TO 168, UNITED STATE	COF	The second secon
Security and a second security of a second s			-	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-8)

NRC-21-93-347
Modification No. 7
Page 2 Of 2
incremental funding sted amount from \$400 sed as follows:

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$100,000.00 which increase the obligated amount from \$400,000.00 to \$500,000.00 Accordingly, the contract is revised as follows:

- Section B.3, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDERS."
 paragraph b, first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and the
 following is substituted in lieu thereof:
 - "b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$500,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: \$100,000.00 Total FY93 Obligation Amount: \$400,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligation: \$500,000.00

This modification obligates \$100,000.00 FY94 funds.